Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

22008
22026
22036
22014
22042
22061
22052
22029
22043
22022
22041
22049
22028
22040
22044
22056
22019
22060
22063
22050
22031
22035
22051
22030
22034
22001
22055
22037
22018

Gem
Kar ma
Zaney
Mac
Crave
Bl essi ng
Si mrer
Fringe
Fl ash
Kira
Key
Nakoma
Flo Jo
Razz
Rhymne
Cadi e
Ri vet
Stella
W nni e
Bl aze
Delta
Fi xx
Cash

Li ndy
Booker T
Opal

Ri sk
Billy
Goose

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

26011
26015
26010
26017
26007
26002
26003

Dagger
Bounder
Tex
Tenpo
Nellie
Ri ver
Pace

Saturday, September 28, 2013

M aster s Snooker

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
47.99 1+6
48. 12 1+6
47. 32 1+6
30. 82 1+6
43. 82 1+6
53.73 1+6
35.02 1+6
36. 61 1+6
41. 39 1+6
39. 43 1+6
41.76 1+6
37.96 1+6
No Ti e 1+6
54. 34 1+6
35.92 1+6
40. 55 1+6
33.80 1+6
23. 26 1+6
19. 49 1+6
19. 81 1+6
21.77 1+6
No Ti e 1+6
No Ti e 1+6
9. 87 1+0
6.70
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

Masters 26 inch
Ti me RC1
38. 86 1+6
53. 47 1+6
No Ti e 1+7
18. 73 1+0
20. 68 1+7
No Ti e 1+6
10. 35 1+0

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+0

Judge:

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+0

Lynn Si gman

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+4

1+0

Lynn Si gman

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6
1+4
1+3

143
143
143
143
143
1+4
1+4
143
1+6
1+4
143

142

27
27
27
27
20
20

©

O U1 © © O O

1

I

OO OO0 O0OO0DO0OO0OO0OO0OO0o0V

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6
1+4
1+0

O OO OO0 v

Scor e

57
54
53
48
46
46
35
35
35
33
33
31
30
28
27
19
17
15
14
14

O OO Fr 000 0

Scor e

39

24

= 00 00 ©

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Super Q



26006
26004

Schmut zy
Doc

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

16006
16005
16008
16004
16021
16012
16002
16001
16011

Sanmba
Ritz
Tat um
Deener
T2

Tat e
But t ons
M chael
Sophi e

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

12004
12014
12010
12016
12002

Baxt er
Maggi e
Teddy

Frenzi

Super Soni ¢ Absent

Absent
Absent

Masters 16 inch
Ti me RC1
51. 26 1+6
52. 68 1+6
38. 77 1+6
45. 24 1+6
46. 04 1+6
54,01 1+6
No Ti e 1+6
No Ti e 1+6
15. 83 1+6

Masters 12 inch
Ti me RC1
46. 56 1+6
50. 02 1+6
56. 41 1+6

No Ti ne 1+6

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

47

13
27. 7%

Judge:
RC2

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+0

Judge:

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7

Lynn Si gman

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+7

Lynn Si gman

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

143
1+6
143
1+4
1+4
143
1+4
1+0

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

143

143
1+6

27
27
20

2

Scor e

53
50
40
36
28
28
28
24

Scor e

53
49
46
25

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16022
P16004
P16017
P16026
P16032
P16008
P16010
P16029
P16015
P16024
P16028

A WOWN PP

Hol |'y
G ace
Skye
Tucker
Roscoe
Kona
Jake
Poet
Cache
Chance

Pi ppy

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P22010
P22019
P22022
P22011
P22006
P22015
P22005

A WOWN PP

Jett
Phoeni x
Si none
Mur phy
Kash
Enmma
Cody

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

PO8007
PO8009
P08010
PO8005

A WNPE

Java
Cedric
Merit
Apri |

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12004

TwW X

Saturday, September 28, 2013
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Ti me RC1
44, 35 1+6
47. 34 1+5
54,42 1+6
41. 65 1+6
51. 07 1+6
55. 34 1+6
58. 49 1+6
58. 23 1+6
64. 58 1+6
18. 56 1+6
13.71 1+6

Per f ormance 111
Ti me RC1
45. 42 1+6
50. 23 1+6
39. 37 1+6
40. 16 1+6
15.11 1+6
15.52 1+6
Absent

Per f ormance 111
Ti me RC1
46. 74 1+6
No Ti e 1+6
56. 62 1+6
25.74 1+6

Per f ormance 111
Ti me RC1
52.50 1+6

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4

1+4

1+6
143
143
143
143
143
143

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+0

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4

1+4
143
143
143

8 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+0

RC4

143
143

12 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4

1+7

1+7

1+6

Lynn Si gman
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
20
14
14
14

O O v oo

Lynn Si gman
RC5 RC6 ds

SO ON 1o~

Lynn Si gman
RC5 RC6 ds

20
14
14

0

Lynn Si gman
RC5 RC6 ds

27

Scor e

54
47
46
40
40
40
36
35
35
14

Scor e

54
35
31
28

Scor e
41
41

40
15

Scor e

57

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q



2 P12002 Skyl ar No Tinme 1+7

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

23

11
47. 8%



Saturday, September 28, 2013

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 53 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 V12007 Nat han 64. 54 1+6 1+6 1+7 1+6 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%

Scor e

34



D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

26007
26010

22048
26016

22063
26015

22036
26003

22037

1 22018

26001

26004

16012

26011

22062
26002

22044
22052

22040
22055

22035
22041

22034
22051

22031
22045

5 22029
22050

Nellie
Tex

Jack
Sweep

W nni e
Bounder

Zaney
Pace

Billy

Goose
Dandy

Tate
Dagger

Honky Tonk
Ri ver

Rhymne
Si mer

Razz
Ri sk
Fi xx

Key

Booker T
Cash

Delta
Envy

Fringe
Bl aze

Saturday, September 28, 2013
MastersPairs

53 seconds

Ti me

41. 44

57. 44

No Ti ne

No Ti ne

Absent

38. 23

Absent

No Ti ne

39. 03

43. 95

48. 40

50. 81

42.59

Mast ers

R

0

Open

S

Judge:
F

0

Lynn Si gman
E

0

Scor e

46. 44

62. 44

Elim

Elim

38. 23

Elim

52. 69

49. 03

43. 95

Elim

53. 40

55. 81

42.59

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



22022 Kira
22060 Stella
22014 Mac
22049 Nak oma
22008 Gem
22019 R vet
6 22007 Ki x
26007 ** % Ne
22058 Jordi e
4 22003 Royce
22026 Kar ma
2 12008 Zip
22012 Runbl e
3 16005 Rtz
22028 Flo Jo
D stance: 161 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 16011 Sophi e
16020 M ckl e
16001 M chae
16006 Sanba
1 12002 Super
16004 Deener
2 12014 Maggi e
12016 Frenzi
4 12009 Haily
12010 Teddy
Tot al Nunber of Do
Tot al
Total Nunber of Dogs
Total Number of Dogs

No Ti ne

52.10

40. 82

43. 58

[1ie ***

Absent

40. 79

38. 45

39. 20

SCT: 56 seconds

Ti me

46. 05

| No Ti ne

Soni c 40.74

43.73

46. 67

gs Showi ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3

Wthdrawn: O
Not Scored: O

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

Judge:
F

0

1 Elim
0 62. 10
0 45. 82
0 43.58
0 40. 79
0 38. 45
0 39. 20
Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 46. 05
1 Elim
0 40. 74
0 43. 73
0 46. 67

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:



Saturday, September 28, 2013
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 167 yards SCT: 56 seconds Performance |11 Open  Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E
4 P22006 Kash 51.55 0 0 0 0

P22026 Slick

P22005 Cody Absent

P22019 Phoeni x 68. 73 1 1 0 0
PO8009 *** Cedric ***

3 P16008 Kona 48. 93 0 0 0 0
P16027 West
2 P16011 Sammy 47.21 0 0 0 0

P16026 Tucker

PO8009 Cedric Absent
P16012 Gracie

1 P12004 Twi X 40. 41 0 1 0 0
P16022 Hol |y

Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E
1 P0O8005 April 50. 09 0 0 0 0

P0O8007 Java

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 83.3%

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

51.55

78.73

48. 93

47.21

45. 41

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

50.09 Qualified

Qual i fi

ed



D stance: 181 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26010 Tex

2 26011 Dagger

3 26017 Tenpo

4 26013 Artem s
26007 Nellie
26002 Ri ver
26003 Pace
26015 Bounder
26004 Doc
26006 Schmut zy

D stance: 181 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22018 Goose

2 22028 Flo Jo

3 22012 Runbl e

4 22055 Ri sk

5 22019 Ri vet

6 22033 Eve
22036 Zaney
22031 Delta
22026 Kar ma
22007 Ki x
22050 Bl aze
22059 Chno
22032 Kir
22035 Fi xx
22044 Rhymne
22060 Stella
22063 W nni e
22041 Key
22048 Jack
22045 Envy
22003 Royce
22052 Si mrer
22029 Fringe
22051 Cash
22040 Razz
22061 Bl essi ng

Ti me

40.
42.
45.
50.
42.
53.

No
No

53
03
87
56
80
43
Ti

Ti

Saturday, September 28, 2013

SCT: 57 seconds

ne
ne

Absent
Absent

Ti me

41.
42.
43.
43.
43.
46.
46.
55.
41.
44,
44,
51.
51.
57.
43.
48.
53.
54.
63.
71.

£§666566

23
45
04
25
58
23
28
45
05
03
67
01
75
58
59
83
19
43
79
43
Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

SCT: 57 seconds

33333

Masters Standard

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

OCOO0OO0O0OO0O0O

R

OONOOOOOo

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
58
00
. 00
00

POO00000000000000000

R

OO OO O0OOFRPFPFPNMNMNOOOPFRPROOOOOOOOOOoOOo

26 inch Judge:

S

OO Okr OO0OO0oOOo

22 inch Judge:

S

O OO0 O0OO0OFRPPFPMNOOMNRPPFPORPPPOOOOOOODO

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

F

eNeoNeolNeNeolNolNeoNoNolNoloNolNolNeoNolNolNeNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo]

E

PP, OOOOODOo

E

P RPPRPPPPOOO0OO0ODO0OO000O0O00000O00O0O0OO0OO0OOo

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.58
.00
.00

AU UNUIOO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0

NP R R R R
So0o000
o
O

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22022 Kira No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22042 Crave No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22030 Li ndy No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22008 Gem No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22065 St at No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22001 Opal Absent
22037 Billy Absent
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 16005 Ritz 45. 82 0. 00 0
2 16001 M chael 46. 80 0. 00 0
3 16006 Samba 55. 98 0. 00 0
16021 T2 No Ti nme 0. 00 0
16017 Cooper No Ti e 0. 00 0
16011 Sophi e No Ti e 0. 00 0
16010 Yao M ng No Ti e 0. 00 0
16012 Tate No Ti e 0. 00 0
16004 Deener No Ti e 0. 00 0
16002 Butt ons No Ti e 0. 00 0
16003 Tal os Absent
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 63 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 12004 Baxt er 47. 22 0. 00 0
2 12012 Radar 51.73 0. 00 0
3 12008 Zip 43. 85 0. 00 0
4 12002 Super Sonic 49.15 0. 00 1
12016 Frenzi 51.10 0. 00 1
12014 Maggi e 55. 82 0. 00 0
12010  Teddy No Tinme 0. 00 0
12009 Hai | y No Tinme 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 57
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 28.1%

O OO oo

16 inch Judge:

S

OO OO O0OO0OO0Orr OO

12 inch Judge:

S

O OPFrOoOoOoOor oo

OO OoOoOo

F

eNeoNolNeNolNolNoelolNolNo]

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNolNol

N S = SR

E

PR RPRPRPRPRPRLOOO

E

P P,OOOOODOo

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

0.
0.
5.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Lynn Si gman
Score

00
00
00

3333333

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00
0. 00
5.
5
5
5

00

.00
.00
.00

Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, September 28, 2013

Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22010 Jett 44. 83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P22015 Enma No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22019 Phoeni x No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22025 Al ex No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22024 Brinmmie No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22006 Kash No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22005 Cody Absent
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16017 Skye 48. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P16026 Tucker 55. 45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 P16025 Bug 44. 39 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
4 P16008 Kona 58. 95 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P16019 Meg 53.74 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
P16011 Sammy 77.50 17.50 0 1 0 0 22.50
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12004 Twi X 50. 64 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P12002 Skyl ar 54. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 66 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P0O8005 April 66. 70 0.70 0 0 0 0 0.70
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, September 28, 2013

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 63 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12008 Pancho 53. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

26017
26015
26001
26011
26003
26013
26002
26006
26004

Tenpo
Bounde
Dandy
Dagger
Pace
Art em
Ri ver
Schnut
Doc

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

22012
22033
22036
22050
22048
22055
22035
22063
22031
22030
22041
22044
22029
22028
22003
22026
22059
22022
22051
22019
22065
22045
22018
22008
22060
22009
22042

Runbl e
Eve
Zaney
Bl aze
Jack
Ri sk
Fi xx

W nni e
Delta
Li ndy
Key
Rhymne
Fringe
Flo Jo
Royce
Kar ma
Chno
Kira
Cash
Ri vet
St at
Envy
Goose
Gem
Stella
Tia
Crave

Ganbl e:
Ti

35.
r 37.
41,

No

41.
S 41.

No
zy No

Saturday, September 28, 2013

Masters Gamblers

14 seconds

nme

35
03
33
Ti me
40
21
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

Ganbl e:
Ti

32.
34.

N
N

RERG 6666566565566 %

5pt

P OMNDNODNDNNDN

14 seconds

nme

12
11
.29
. 56
.71
.32
20
.42
. 56
13
. 83
68
Ti e
Ti e
05
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

S33d3da

5pt

P ONPFPDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNNEPEPEDNDNDNNDNNDNNDDNDDN

Mast ers

3Pt

P NEFPPFPWNNDDN

2Pt

P AP NPAWOWOW®

Mast ers

3Pt

N WERPDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDDNWONNEDNNNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

2Pt

P WWANWWOWDWWWWWWAEARREPNWIOWPRWWWWEADPMO

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

WO WPrAOW

Gambl e

20

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

ANMNOPPOODWOSRRAAEMANOOODPPOOPOOOWWDNEDMMNOOWWS

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Lynn Si gman
Score

56
37
36
31
30
27
25
19

Lynn Si gman
Score

63
59
59
58
57
57
55
54
49
44
42
41
40
40
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
35
33
31
26
24

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22061 Bl essi ng 38. 38 1 1 2 5 23
22049 Nakoma No Tinme 1 0 3 3 19
22058 Jordie Absent
22037 Billy Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 16001 M chael No Tinme 2 2 4 6 42
2 16020 M ckl e No Tinme 2 2 4 5 41
3 16006 Sanba 40. 79 2 2 4 4 40
4 16008  Tatum No Tinme 2 2 3 6 39
16014 Fi gnent 36. 66 0 3 4 5 32
16021 T2 No Tinme 1 1 4 4 28
16017 Cooper No Ti e 1 1 3 5 26
16005 Ritz No Time 0 2 3 5 24
16012 Tate 41. 77 1 1 2 4 22
16003 Tal os Absent
16010 Yao M ng Absent
16002 But t ons Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 12004 Baxt er 38.19 2 2 3 5 20 58 Qualified
2 12012 Radar 37.87 1 1 4 6 20 50 Qualified
3 12009 Hai |l y 40.51 1 1 3 4 20 45 Qualified
4 12008 Zip 39.71 2 2 3 4 37
12016 Frenzi 36.92 2 1 4 5 36
12002 Super Sonic 36.61 2 1 3 5 33
12014 Maggi e No Ti e 2 1 2 4 29
12010 Teddy No Tinme 0 3 1 2 20

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 54
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 24.1%



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P22018
P22010
P22025
P22015
P22026
P22024
pP22022
P22005

Ganbl e:
Ti

Saturday, September 28, 2013
Performancelll Gamblers

15 seconds

nme

Edge- n- hei m 35. 97

Jett

Al ex
Enmma
Slick
Bri mm
Si none
Cody

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P16022
P16026
P16019
P16024
P16008
P16027
P16004
P16032
P16011
P16017
P16006
P16012

Hol |'y
Tucker
Meg
Chance
Kona
West

G ace
Roscoe
Sanmmy
Skye
Sayre
G aci e

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

P12004
P12002

TW X
Skyl ar

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

PO8009

Cedric

35

42.

37
No
e No
No
Ab

Ganbl e:
Ti

37.
41.

Ab

Ganbl e:
Ti

41
Ab

Ganbl e:
Ti

36

£§61666566

.55
05
.91
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
sent

5pt

OO OFr NDNO

15 seconds

nme

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
16
Ti nme
Ti nme
43
94
.15
sent

5pt

OO FRPPFPOFFEFDNDNDNNDN

16 seconds

nme

. 67
sent

5pt

2

17 seconds

nme

.34

5pt

2

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

PR NRPERPNDD

Per f ormance |11

3Pt

PNRPRPNNRRRRR

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

Per f ormance |11

3Pt

2Pt

AP wWwowdNP®W

2Pt

OO WwWwwhrNDNENWWW

2Pt

3

2Pt

1Pt

OO WWEANDN

1Pt

NDOWOODSMDSOOOOOWWDNS

1Pt

4

1Pt

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

Scor e

51
40
28
24
24
22
21

Scor e

32
31
31
30
29
27
26
26
24
23
22

Scor e

32

Scor e

51

Lynn Si gman

Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Lynn Si gman

Lynn Si gman

Qualified



2 PO8005 April 43. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0

27



Saturday, September 28, 2013
Veterans Gamblers

none entered


Dognutmom
Typewritten Text
none entered


D stance: 133 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26011 Dagger

2 26003 Pace

3 26001 Dandy

4 26017 Tenpo
26002 Ri ver
26013 Artem s
26015 Bounder
26006 Schmut zy
26014 Stitch
26004 Doc

D stance: 133 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22021 M ya

2 22012 Runbl e

3 22018 Goose

4 22008 Gem

5 22033 Eve

6 22028 Flo Jo
22030 Li ndy
22050 Bl aze
22055 Ri sk
22065 St at
22059 Chno
22035 Fi xx
22060 Stella
22043 Fl ash
22009 Tia
22061 Bl essi ng
22034 Booker T
22017 T
22032 Kir
22044 Rhymne
22007 Ki x
22045 Envy
22040 Razz
22029 Fringe
22022 Kira
22063 W nni e

Saturday, September 28, 2013

SCT: 32 seconds

Ti me

25.
25.
25.
27.
31.
28.
29.
23.

No

00
28
99
00
12
35
90
82
Ti nme

Absent

SCT: 32 seconds

Ti me

23.
23.
23.
24.
25.
25.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
33.
34.
25.
25.
26.
28.
28.
30.
35.
29.
34.
28.

02
75
98
40
31
42
73
27
65
73
98
16
24
25
42
24
77
98
48
21
75
91
28
39
87
77

Masters Jumpers

Mast er s
TFl ts R

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

coooooo0o0
eNeoNeolNololNolololo]

Mast er s
TFl ts R

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
42
.24
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
28
00
. 87
. 00

ONOWOOOOOONRLROO000000000000
ONPFPPFRPPPFPOOOODOOOODODOOODOOOOOOOoOOoO

26 inch Judge:

S

O NP PFPLPOOOOO

22 inch Judge:

S

OFRPRPFPOOOFRPRFPPFPPOOOOOODOOOOOOOOODO

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

F

eNeoNeolNeNeolNolNeoNoNolNoloNolNolNeoNolNolNeNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo]

E

P OOOOOOOoOOo

E

P OOO0OO0O000O000000D0DO0DO0OD0O00DO0D0O0O0OO0OO0oOOo

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
10. 00
Elim

GG NeN-NeNoNe}

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.42
24
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.28
10. 00
17. 87
Elim

AUV UAUIUINROO0OO0O00000000O0O0O0

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22026 Kar ma 29. 35 0. 00 0
22049 Nakoma No Tinme 0. 00 0
22003 Royce No Ti e 0. 00 0
22019 Ri vet No Tinme 0. 00 0
22042 Crave No Tinme 0. 00 0
22052 Si mrer No Tinme 0. 00 0
22036 Zaney No Ti e 0. 00 0
22006 Br an No Ti e 0. 00 0
22041 Key 40. 10 8.10 0
22037 Billy Absent
D stance: 127 yards SCT: 33 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 16001 M chael 24. 60 0. 00 0
2 16005 Ritz 25. 30 0. 00 0
3 16017 Cooper 26. 24 0. 00 0
4 16008  Tatum 26. 49 0. 00 0
16006 Sanba 31.19 0. 00 0
16021 T2 32.69 0. 00 0
16004 Deener 33.57 0.57 1
16012 Tate 43. 85 10. 85 1
16014 Fi gment No Ti e 0. 00 0
16002 Butt ons Absent
Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 35 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 12008 Zip 25. 46 0. 00 0
2 12002 Super Sonic 26. 49 0. 00 0
3 12004 Baxt er 27.10 0. 00 0
4 12012 Radar 29. 33 0. 00 0
12014 Maggi e 32.14 0. 00 0
12001 Bri dget No Ti e 0. 00 0
12016 Frenzi No Ti e 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 60
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 30
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

16 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

12 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

F

OO OO oOoo

PR RPRPRPRRERRERER

E

P OOOOOOOoOOo

E

PP, OOOOO

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333333

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
00
. 57
15. 85
Elim

moooooo0

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Saturday, September 28, 2013

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 35 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P22010 Jett 25.63 0. 00 0 0
2 P22018 Edge- n- hei m 26. 56 0. 00 0 0
3 P22022 Si mone 31.90 0. 00 0 0
4 P22025 Al ex 34.21 0. 00 0 0
P22004 Nell Absent
P22005 Cody Absent
Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 35 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P16017 Skye 28.55 0. 00 0 0
2 P16026 Tucker 28.74 0. 00 0 0
3 P16027 West 32.50 0. 00 0 0
4 P16006 Sayre 37.90 2.90 0 0
P16011 Samy 39. 26 4.26 0 0
P16032 Roscoe 40. 12 5.12 0 0
Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12004 Twi x 25.64 0. 00 0 0
2 P12007 Dash 30.44 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 38 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 P08011 Gypsy 39. 35 1.35 0 0
2 PO8005 April 41.61 3.61 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 64.3%

22 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0

8 inch Judge:

F

E

O O oo

E

OO OO oo

E

0
0

E

0
0

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
2.90

4. 26

5.12

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Lynn Si gman
Score

1.35

3.61



Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 38 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 V12005 Grace 29. 68 0. 00 0 0 0
V12008 Pancho No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdr awn:

Combi ned Dogs Not Scor ed:

Conmbi ned Qualifiers:

Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

OFRLROOON

. 0%

. 5%

Lynn Si gman
E Scor e
0 0.00
1 Elim

Qualified
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